Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 9:21

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

BEVERNAGE Trix
VANEESBECK Emma
DE HAAS Constance
VAN DEN TROOST Amy
BOUQUETTE Anaelle
DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
PIRON Laure
PUT Tyana

9. THOMAS Lyne
10. KINKELA Anissia
11. DUPUIS Clotilde
12. ES-SAIDY Kenza
13. CATTARIN Emy
14. FREDERIC Sophia

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

CREMER Jenny
RAFIOU Morayo
DOHN Lilou
MAES Leonie
VISE Lilly
LACROIX Clementine
LAFALIZE Julia
KACEJKO Victoria

9. PARDO Olivia
10. TOUSSAINT Anaelle
11. VAN HOYLANDT Julie
12. VLASSAKS Rosalie
13. LEMAIRE Marie
14. DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa
15. DESAIR Anna-Louise
16. COLLARD Louna
17. PARDO Alissa
18. KHEDHER Lina
19. STRIGENCZ Elien
20. FERY Rebecca
21. CRAHAY Manon

NG~ WNE

Open 15 et +

DE GYNS Lilwenn
DOHN Ninon
BERCKMANS Sarah
PITTERI Maria Cristina
MAKA Emilie
VANIERSCHOT Ella
HAMPER Line

8. BONASSI Helene

9. DEPIERREUX Eleonore
10. JOHNEN Emma
11. DESMET Sterre
12. DEPIERREUX Eloise
13. TRIOEN Joke
14. GULLENTOPS Manon
15. MARCHAL Lauraline
16. SARGESJAN Nala
17. BEUNCKENS Tess

oM~ ONE

14
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
14

12
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
12

13
13
13
12

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:32.36
pPzC 1:34.12
w 1:32.23
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:27.19
NCH 1:37.44
SSSV 1:32.35
Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F 1:34.66
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:38.63
pPzC 1:33.54
TAN 1:37.62
PERRON 1:49.01
VN 1:48.31
Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F NT
ESN 2:03.77
TAN 1:15.52
TAN 1:13.36
NOC 1:22.24
pPzC 1:19.99
SSSV 1:22.74
PERRON 1:37.76
CNB 1:31.68
WN 1:25.45
PERRON 1:21.39
ESN 1:27.84
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:27.99
pPzC 1:24.41
VN 1:28.07
NOC 1:34.19
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:32.39
CNB 1:32.34
PERRON 1:27.64
SSSV 1:32.64
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere NT
PERRON 1:33.08
CNB NT
MOSAN 1:08.69
NOC 1:09.70
LsC 1:12.28
MOSAN 1:13.51
ESN 1:11.96
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:13.01
LsC 1:15.19
uzKz 1:13.68
MOSAN 1:14.27
VN 1:13.44
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere 1:15.98
MOSAN 1:11.54
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:11.69
LsC 1:15.29
NOC 1:13.56
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:17.58
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:16.01

Time

1:28.84
1:29.18
1:32.41
1:32.86
1:35.04
1:36.18
1:36.59
1:37.27
1:37.91
1:40.97
1:43.88
1:45.38
1:46.40
1:51.57

1:17.99
1:19.25
1:19.28
1:20.44
1:22.33
1:22.49
1:23.98
1:24.10
1:24.77
1:24.80
1:24.93
1:26.46
1:28.73
1:29.40
1:30.48
1:31.57
1:33.45
1:33.60
1:35.08
1:35.53
1:47.03

1:10.52
1:10.66
1:13.74
1:14.18
1:14.33
1:14.77
1:14.77
1:14.98
1:15.49
1:15.78
1:15.99
1:16.02
1:16.19
1:16.69
1:17.03
1:17.26
1:17.54

Pts

270Q
267Q
240Q
236Q
220Q
213Q
210Q
206Q
202R
184R
169R
162R
157

136

3990
380Q
380Q
364Q
3390
3370
320Q
318Q
311R
310R
309R
293R
271
265
255
246
232
231
220
217
154

540Q
537Q
472Q
464Q
461Q
453Q
453Q
449Q
440R
435R
432R
431R
428

420

414

411

406

50m 100m
44.08 44.76
4353 45.65
44.91 47.50
45.20 47.66
45.72 49.32
47.77 48.41
47.56 49.03
48.01 49.26
47.35 50.56
49.45 51.52
50.91 54.47
51.18 55.22
52.36 59.21
37.89 40.10
37.93 41.32
38.31 40.97
39.25 41.19
38.22 4411
40.04 42.45
41.07 42.91
41.37 42.73
41.68 43.09
39.90 44.90
41.88 43.05
42.43 44.03
44.51 44.22
44.47 44.93
45.21 45.27
43.42 48.15
45.63 47.82
45.04 48.56
45.47 49.61
45.81 49.72
50.65 56.38
33.46 37.06
34.09 36.57
36.32 37.42
36.00 38.18
36.03 38.30
36.65 38.12
36.24 38.53
36.36 38.62
36.94 38.55
37.30 38.48
36.30 39.69
35.94 40.08
37.50 38.69
36.75 39.94
37.22 39.81
37.57 39.69
37.49 40.05
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open 15 et +

Rank

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

YB
FORTEMPS Florine 09
THEWISSEN Mirthe 11
PAIROUX Eloise 08
ETIENNE Capucine 10
PARISIS Nell 11
CASIER Camille 10
BACZYNSKI Tya 08
EL AOUIRI Lina 11
JAUMOULLE Ines 09
POTIER Ludivine 10
VLASSAKS Lena 10
STARKIE ALVES Emma 11
THIELEN Charlotte 11
CHRISTIAENS Camille 10
PAGANO Chloe 11
GABRIELE Lucie 10
DELIGNERE Eva 10
DEMOULIN Noemie 10
FERNANDEZ PEDRERA TAR10L.
HALL Sofia Siohban 10
VANDEMAELE Ellie 11

PERRON

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
PERRON

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
ESN

UzZKZ

PERRON

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
NOC

W

PzC

WN

NCH

PERRON

NCH

ESN

CNB

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
WN

UzKz

1:19.48
1:17.52
1:19.79

1:22.69
1:16.30
1:19.80
1:23.25
1:22.39
1:21.25
1:17.81
1:21.59
1:24.75
1:22.17
1:23.07
1:23.18
1:25.45
1:27.45
1:32.27
1:24.78
1:25.52

Time
1:17.58
1:18.56
1:19.83
1:19.85
1:21.22
1:21.89
1:22.15
1:22.61
1:23.10
1:23.18
1:23.28
1:23.55
1:23.75
1:24.32
1:24.87
1:25.09
1:25.14
1:28.65
1:30.00
1:30.99
1:31.91

Pts

406
391
372
372
353
345
342
336
330
329
328
325
322
316
310
307
307
272
260
251
244

50m

36.79
38.58
38.44
40.74
38.55
39.99
39.72
40.96
39.06
41.39
40.66
40.36
40.13
40.37
40.92
41.08
41.38
43.61
44.36
43.08
45.46

100m

40.79
39.98
41.39
39.11
42.67
41.90
42.43
41.65
44.04
41.79
42.62
43.19
43.62
43.95
43.95
44,01
43.76
45.04
45.64
47.91
46.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:38 - Page 2



