

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke 2015 and older
24/01/2026 - 9:21 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m		
Jeunes 2								
1.	BEVERNAGE Trix	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:32.36	1:28.84	270Q	44.08	44.76
2.	VANESBECK Emma	14	PZC	1:34.12	1:29.18	267Q	43.53	45.65
3.	DE HAAS Constance	15	W	1:32.23	1:32.41	240Q	44.91	47.50
4.	VAN DEN TROOST Amy	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:27.19	1:32.86	236Q	45.20	47.66
5.	BOUQUETTE Anaëlle	14	NCH	1:37.44	1:35.04	220Q	45.72	49.32
6.	DOBBLSTEIN Noemie	15	SSSV	1:32.35	1:36.18	213Q	47.77	48.41
7.	PIRON Laure	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:34.66	1:36.59	210Q	47.56	49.03
8.	PUT Tyana	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:38.63	1:37.27	206Q	48.01	49.26
9.	THOMAS Lyne	14	PZC	1:33.54	1:37.91	202R	47.35	50.56
10.	KINKELA Anissia	14	TAN	1:37.62	1:40.97	184R	49.45	51.52
11.	DUPUIS Clotilde	15	PERRON	1:49.01	1:43.88	169R		
12.	ES-SAIDY Kenza	15	VN	1:48.31	1:45.38	162R	50.91	54.47
13.	CATTARIN Emy	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	1:46.40	157	51.18	55.22
14.	FREDERIC Sophia	15	ESN	2:03.77	1:51.57	136	52.36	59.21

Jeunes 1

1.	CREMER Jenny	12	TAN	1:15.52	1:17.99	399Q	37.89	40.10
2.	RAFIOU Morayo	13	TAN	1:13.36	1:19.25	380Q	37.93	41.32
3.	DOHN Lilou	12	NOC	1:22.24	1:19.28	380Q	38.31	40.97
4.	MAES Leonie	12	PZC	1:19.99	1:20.44	364Q	39.25	41.19
5.	WISE Lilly	13	SSSV	1:22.74	1:22.33	339Q	38.22	44.11
6.	LACROIX Clementine	13	PERRON	1:37.76	1:22.49	337Q	40.04	42.45
7.	LAFALIZE Julia	12	CNB	1:31.68	1:23.98	320Q	41.07	42.91
8.	KACEJKO Victoria	13	WN	1:25.45	1:24.10	318Q	41.37	42.73
9.	PARDO Olivia	13	PERRON	1:21.39	1:24.77	311R	41.68	43.09
10.	TOUSSAINT Anaëlle	13	ESN	1:27.84	1:24.80	310R	39.90	44.90
11.	VAN HOYLANDT Julie	13	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:27.99	1:24.93	309R	41.88	43.05
12.	VLASSAKS Rosalie	13	PZC	1:24.41	1:26.46	293R	42.43	44.03
13.	LEMAIRE Marie	12	VN	1:28.07	1:28.73	271	44.51	44.22
14.	DEMAERSCHALK Ainhoa	13	NOC	1:34.19	1:29.40	265	44.47	44.93
15.	DESAIR Anna-Louise	13	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:32.39	1:30.48	255	45.21	45.27
16.	COLLARD Louna	12	CNB	1:32.34	1:31.57	246	43.42	48.15
17.	PARDO Alissa	12	PERRON	1:27.64	1:33.45	232	45.63	47.82
18.	KHEDHER Lina	13	SSSV	1:32.64	1:33.60	231	45.04	48.56
19.	STRIGENCZ Elien	13	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	NT	1:35.08	220	45.47	49.61
20.	FEREY Rebecca	13	PERRON	1:33.08	1:35.53	217	45.81	49.72
21.	CRAHAY Manon	12	CNB	NT	1:47.03	154	50.65	56.38

Open 15 et +

1.	DE GYNS Lilwenn	11	MOSAN	1:08.69	1:10.52	540Q	33.46	37.06
2.	DOHN Ninon	10	NOC	1:09.70	1:10.66	537Q	34.09	36.57
3.	BERCKMANS Sarah	08	LSC	1:12.28	1:13.74	472Q	36.32	37.42
4.	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	MOSAN	1:13.51	1:14.18	464Q	36.00	38.18
5.	MAKA Emilie	02	ESN	1:11.96	1:14.33	461Q	36.03	38.30
6.	VANIERSCHOT Ella	10	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:13.01	1:14.77	453Q	36.65	38.12
	HAMPER Line	09	LSC	1:15.19	1:14.77	453Q	36.24	38.53
8.	BONASSI Helene	11	UZKZ	1:13.68	1:14.98	449Q	36.36	38.62
9.	DEPIERREUX Eleonore	10	MOSAN	1:14.27	1:15.49	440R	36.94	38.55
10.	JOHNEN Emma	10	VN	1:13.44	1:15.78	435R	37.30	38.48
11.	DESMET Sterre	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:15.98	1:15.99	432R	36.30	39.69
12.	DEPIERREUX Eloise	05	MOSAN	1:11.54	1:16.02	431R	35.94	40.08
13.	TRIOEN Joke	02	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:11.69	1:16.19	428	37.50	38.69
14.	GULLENTOPS Manon	09	LSC	1:15.29	1:16.69	420	36.75	39.94
15.	MARCHAL Loraline	11	NOC	1:13.56	1:17.03	414	37.22	39.81
16.	SARGESJAN Nala	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:17.58	1:17.26	411	37.57	39.69
17.	BEUNCKENS Tess	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:16.01	1:17.54	406	37.49	40.05

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open 15 et +

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
18.	FORTEMPS Florine	09	PERRON	1:19.48	1:17.58	406	36.79	40.79
19.	THEWISSEN Mirthe	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:17.52	1:18.56	391	38.58	39.98
20.	PAIROUX Eloise	08	PERRON	1:19.79	1:19.83	372	38.44	41.39
21.	ETIENNE Capucine	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	1:19.85	372	40.74	39.11
22.	PARISIS Nell	11	ESN	1:22.69	1:21.22	353	38.55	42.67
23.	CASIER Camille	10	UZKZ	1:16.30	1:21.89	345	39.99	41.90
24.	BACZYNSKI Tya	08	PERRON	1:19.80	1:22.15	342	39.72	42.43
25.	EL AOUIRI Lina	11	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:23.25	1:22.61	336	40.96	41.65
26.	JAUMOULLE Ines	09	NOC	1:22.39	1:23.10	330	39.06	44.04
27.	POTIER Ludivine	10	W	1:21.25	1:23.18	329	41.39	41.79
28.	VLASSAKS Lena	10	PZC	1:17.81	1:23.28	328	40.66	42.62
29.	STARKIE ALVES Emma	11	WN	1:21.59	1:23.55	325	40.36	43.19
30.	THIELEN Charlotte	11	NCH	1:24.75	1:23.75	322	40.13	43.62
31.	CHRISTIAENS Camille	10	PERRON	1:22.17	1:24.32	316	40.37	43.95
32.	PAGANO Chloe	11	NCH	1:23.07	1:24.87	310	40.92	43.95
33.	GABRIELE Lucie	10	ESN	1:23.18	1:25.09	307	41.08	44.01
34.	DEIGNERE Eva	10	CNB	1:25.45	1:25.14	307	41.38	43.76
35.	DEMOULIN Noemie	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:27.45	1:28.65	272	43.61	45.04
36.	FERNANDEZ PEDRERA TAR10L	10	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:32.27	1:30.00	260	44.36	45.64
37.	HALL Sofia Siohban	10	WN	1:24.78	1:30.99	251	43.08	47.91
38.	VANDEMAELE Ellie	11	UZKZ	1:25.52	1:31.91	244	45.46	46.45